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T OF BORDENTOWN TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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05711721
NET TAXABLE
VALUE
33,495,410
857,742,973

0]
0]

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

33,495,410
857,742,973

0

566,366,973
0

300

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
1,017,

33,495,410
291,376,000

129
3,543

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 04 BORDENTOWN TWP
2
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2021 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 04 BORDENTOWN TWP

IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

LAND VALUE

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

0

728
87,025,202

230,871,
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916
244,406,200

506,722,



